
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 

13 
27 
78 
86 
52 
299 
777 
327 
576 
99 
111 
770 
25 
107 
40 
7 
347 
79 
69 
199 
82 
51 
71 
11 
4 
26 

Nome 

Joao Fascineli 
Vini Gardenal 
Heitor Ourinho 
Wilian Silva 
Doguinha 
Fabinho 
Valmir Monteiro 
Chailo 
Hilton Loureiro 
Sidney Sidao 
Elton Coe 
Flavio Trevizan 
Gustavo Viana 
Laion Marques 
Jhonatan Valentim 
Caua Rodrigues 
Gian Escritore 
Evandro Lima 
Sergio Garcia 
Julianinho 
Jorge Lima 
Arilton Soares 
Jonathas Galvao 
Jeferson Melo 
Tcrespo 
Elton Junior 

Equipe 

Fascineli Racing 
Brt 
Prt Racing Team 
Ms Racing Team 
Brt Zueiro Roders 
Mano Motos 
Gracing 
Ms Racing Tean 
Garagem 57 Racing Team 
Ms Racing Teaw 
Gt Racing Motosport 

Tecfill Racing 
Equipe Mitiko S Racing 
Suel Racing 
Drt Racing Team 
Star Motos 
Prt Racing Team 
Motorbike 
Perdigueiros Do Asfalto 
Jorge Lima 82 

E.J Racing Team 
Drt Racing Team 
E.J Racing Team 

Melhor Tempo 

1:12.050 
1:12.185 
1:12.028 
1:12.052 
1:13.107 
1:13.097 
1:13.922 
1:14.199 
1:13.934 
1:14.108 
1:14.409 
1:14.591 
1:14.745 
1:14.785 
1:15.499 
1:15.467 
1:16.467 
1:17.437 
1:17.257 
1:17.821 
1:16.912 
1:19.855 
1:19.824 
1:19.538 
1:19.886 
1:21.541 

na volta. 

8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
4 
6 
5 
4 
2 
2 
2 
3 
8 
3 
8 
2 
3 
4 
3 
5 
9 
9 
3 
3 
2 

Diff 

0.025 
0.514 
0.772 
12.364 
15.233 
17.492 
17.683 
22.016 
22.713 
23.406 
23.516 
25.238 
26.053 
32.831 
36.369 
41.614 
52.009 
52.442 
53.126 
53.164 
1:10.798 
1:11.124 
1:12.942 
1:13.443 
1 Volta 

Espaço 

0.025 
0.489 
0.258 
11.592 
2.869 
2.259 
0.191 
4.333 
0.697 
0.693 
0.110 
1.722 
0.815 
6.778 
3.538 
5.245 
10.395 
0.433 
0.684 
0.038 
17.634 
0.326 
1.818 
0.501 
1 Volta 

Voltas 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

 

Classificado por voltas

Margem da Vitoria 

0.025 

velocidade Media  

148,108 

Tempo Melhor volta 

1:12.028 

Melhor Veloc. 

152,841 

Melhor Volta por.. 

78 - Heitor Ourinho 
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Pos 

Não classificado (50% = 5 Voltas) 
No. 

18 

Nome 

Daw Pereira 

Equipe 

Tecfilracing 

Melhor Tempo 

1:12.683 

na volta. 

2 

Diff 

7 Voltas 

Espaço 

6 Voltas 

Voltas 

2 
 

Classificado por voltas

Margem da Vitoria 

0.025 

velocidade Media  

148,108 

Tempo Melhor volta 

1:12.028 

Melhor Veloc. 

152,841 

Melhor Volta por.. 
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